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Jurgita Motiekaité

Lina Bieliniené

Olga Veryukina
Vilma Staskuviené
Juraté Pranckevi¢iené
Daiva Diedomiené

Ausra Gardziuliené
Diana Bitinaité
Neringa Gliozeriené

Ilze Aigare
Aida Vilimiené

Natalija Aleshenko
Violeta Viskontiené

Elena Kolyadina
Dalia Sarkiinaité

Luiza Shcherbic
Vincenta Mamoniené

Sergej Sokolov
Jan Jagelo

Ilja Kolesnikov
Tadas Mockevicius
Maksim Tarelkin
Nedas Sink@inas

Giedrius Zalionis
Eugenijus Rakitinas
Artiom Teriajev
Donatas Tusas
Guillaume Bailhe

Aleksandras Zamorskis
Linas KerSevi¢ius
Arnoldas Vencku
Sebastien Valette
David Dussart

Viktor Lyubavin
Arvydas Burinskas
Fabrice Kocinski
Oleg Micahailov

Protokolas
50 m laisvuoju stiliumi
Moterys
1983 0.29,91
1974 0.30,81
1973 0.31,41
1972 0.31,44
1975 0.32,88
1973 0.34,54
1969 0.32,19
1969 0.33,80
1970 0.35,61
1965 0.30,89
1962 0.32,92
1957 0.34,07
1958 0.44,36
1955 0.33,84
1.10,81
1938 1.01,12
1923 1.57,56
Vyrai
1983 0.24,70
1984 0.27,05
1982 0.27,67
1983 0.28.11
1981 0.30,08
1981 0.38,28
1977 0.24,80
1980 0.25,06
1979 0.26,63
1978 0.28,33
1980 0.35,56
1971 0.26,41
1971 0.27,76
1972 0.29,36
1937 0.33,76
1937 0.38,04
1966 0.26,90
1969 0.27,96
1943 0.33,37
1965 0.34,36

2010 m. balandzio 17 d.

Klp.

Viln.
Kal.
Siaul.
Mar.
Kaun.

Klp.
?iaul.
Siaul.

Riga
Klp.

Kal.
Mar.

Kal.
Siaul.

Kal.
Siaul.

Viln.
Viln.
Rezek.
Klp.
Viln.
Kaun.

Viln.
Ignal.
Viln.
Siaul.
Latv.

Kais.

Kaun.
Siaul.
Pranc.
Pranc.

Kal.

Kaun.
Pranc.
Siaul.
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Vilmantas Krasauskas
Arlandas Juodeska
Remigijus Kabecius
Aleksander Sinilnikov

Algimantas Vilkevicius

Valerijus Belovas

Sergejus Kolokolenkovas
Aleksas Bagdonavicius

Vytautas Bilitinas
Aleksander Tervinskiy

Jurij Bogdanskij
Sergej Jakovenko
Akim Denisenko

Viktoras Snieska

Pavel Bezzubov
Vladimir Galyas
Vladimir Volodko
Andrius Jarkovas
Gediminas Vachteris

Vilma Kriucioniené
Jolanta Kriptaviciené

Ausra Garziuliené
Diana Dabrovolskyté

l1z¢é Aigare
Tatjana Lagvinova

Violeta Viskontiené
Elena Koliadina
Biruté Statkeviciené
Dalia Sarktnaité

Aldona Mazétiené

Luiza Schserbic
Valé EZerskiené

Sariinas Suipis
Andrej Hodjuk
Dmirtijus Belovas
Maksim Tarelkin

Egidijus Siautkulis

1964 0.28,20
1961 ind. 0.29,13
1961 0.30,18
1963 0.30,63
1958 0.28,40
1958 0.30,21
1956 0.32,20
1957 0.36,95
1957 0.45,20
1958  diskv. 0.34,10
1952 0.33,42
1953 0.39,07
1953  diskv. 0.32,06
1947 0.31,06
1939 0.39,34
1934 0.49,70
1987 NK 0.24,66
1988 NK 0.26,96
1987 NK 0.29,11
50 m kriitine
Moterys
1972 0.45,97
1971 0.48,56
1969 0.41,66
Diskv. 1.03,91
1965 ind. 0.39,79
1964 0.42,13
1958 0.58,92
1955 0.41,53
1953 0.43,06
Diskv 1.23,62
1948 0.57,41
1938 1.05,52
1971  diskv.  1.56,69
Vyrai

0.33,57

0.34,22
1982 0.35,16
1981 0.39,72
1980 0.33,60

Mar.
Kaun.
Kaun.
Kal.

Kaun.
Siaul.
Viln.
Alytus
Siaul.
Kal.

?iaul.
Siaul.
Kal.

Kaun.

Kaun.
Kal.

Siaul.
Siaul.
Siaul.

Kaun.
Siaul.

Klp.
Siaul.
Riga
Kal.
Mar.

Kal.
Kaun.
Siaul.

Mar.
Kal.

Siaul.

Viln.
Rez.
Siaul.
Viln.

Airija
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Pavel Protaséiuk
Rokas Bekeris

Modestas Vileikis
Valerij Sinkus
Sergej Gerasev
Artinas Kupcitinas
Martynas Abaliksta
Sebastijan Valette
David Dussart

Aidas Steponaitis
Jurijus Miro$nikovas
Eimantas Frankonis

Vadim Ezkov
Aleksadr Jermakov
Sigitas Mikalauskas

Aleksandr Tervinskiy
Kestutis Jankevicius
Gediminas Senfeldas
Virginijus Minelga
Igor Ershov
Arkadijus Kuliesas
Vytautas Bilitinas
Viktoras Komazov

Vladimir Kristalnij
Yuriy Yakovenko

Vladimir Galyas
Andrius Jarkovas

Kristina Zajauskiené
Jolanta Kriptaviciené

Neringa Gliozeriené
Reda Vaitekaitiené

l1z¢é Aigare
Ramuné Ivanauskaité

Aldona MazZétiené
Dalia Kalnietiené
Valé EZerskiené
Sergej Sokolov

Pavel Protaséiuk

1979 0.34,09
1975 0.34,80
1972 0.32,66
1971 0.34,53
1973 0.35,73
1972 0.37,11
1974 0.39,83
Diskv. 0.44,44
Diskv. 0.46,57
1969 0.38,43
1970 0.38,94
1969 diskv. 0.35,29
1965 0.39,34
1962 0.45,34
1961 diskv. 1.00,06
1958 0.38,46
1960 0.39,37
1959 0.39,91

0.41,76
1958 0.44,00
1958 0.47,39
1957 0.50,66
1958 disv. 0.37,39
1951 0.40,79
1952 0.41,38
1934 diskv. 0.58,54
1988 NK 0.33,26

50 m nugara
Moterys
1972 0.37,36
1971 0.46,81
1978 0.40,65
1966 1.06.35
1965 ind. 0.36,81
1964 0.41,63
1948 0.53,50
1935 1.04,91
1939 1.20,92
Vyrai

1983 0.28,48
1979 0.31,22

Kaun.
Viln.

Kaun.
Jelg.
Jelg.
Kais.
Siaul.
Pranc.
Pranc.

Siaul.
Viln.
Kais.

Kal.
Siaul.
Siaul.

Kalin.
Siaul.
Mar.

Kaun.
Kalin.
Siaul.
Siaul.
Ryga

Kaunas
Kalin.

Kalin.
Siaul.

siaul.
Siaul.

$iaul.
Siaul.

Ryga
Kaun.

Marij.
Kaun.
Siaul.
Viln.

Kaun.
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Jonas Leonavicius
Artiom Teriajev
Donatas TusSas
Augustinas Mitkus
Guillaume Bailhe

Valey Minakov
Mindaugas Sakys

Albertas Balaisis
Arvydas Vaidila
Oleg Michailov

Arlandas Juodeska
Edvardas Babelis

Artinas Burbulis

Victor Kamerov

Sergey Ynochkin
Aleksandr Bagdanavicius

Igor Ershov

Yurij Yakovenko
Sergey Yakovenko

Viktoras Snieska

Jurgita Motiekaite
Daiva Diedoniené
Lina Bieliniené

l1z¢é Aigare
Tatjana Logvinova

Natalija Aleschenko

Biruté Statkeviciené

Ilja Kolesnikov
Jan Jagelo

Eugenijus Rakitinas
Giedrius Zelionis
Rokas Bekeris

Modestas Vileikis
Sergej Gerasev
Martynas Abaliksta
Henrikas Penkauskas

1978 0.32,90

1979 0.33,79
1978 0.34,56
1976 0.36,11
0.48,06
1974 0.28,70
1973 0.33,04
1969 0.34,70
1969 0.34,94
1965 0.50,51
1961 0.34,38
1961 0.39,89
1963 disv.
1958 0.35,06
1956 0.35,74
1957 0.51,99
1958 0.53,11
1952 0.45,48
1953 0.59,28
1947 ind. 0.39,66
50 m peteliske
Moterys
1983 0.33,64
1973 0.36,23
1974 0.35,27
1965 ind. 0.34,49
1964 0.39,06
1957 0.37,81
1953 0.37,93
Vyrai
1982 0.28,61
1984 0.29,41
1980 0.26,93
1977 0.28,48
1997 0.31,81
1972 0.30,27
1973 0.32,06
1974 0.35,48
1972 0.36,51

Mar.
Viln.
Siaul.
Kais.
Pranc.

Jelg.
Kais.
Kaun.
Siaul.
Siaul.
Kaun.
Siaul.
Kaun.
Ryga
Kal.

Alytus
Kal.

Kal.
Siaul.

Kaun.

Klp.
Kaun.
Viln.

Riga
Kal.

Kal.

Kaun.

Rez.
Vil.

Ign.
Viln.
Viln.

Kaun.
Jegav.
Siaul.
Siaul.
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Jurijus Miro$nikovas
Arvydas Buzinskas
Vaidotas Gumbis
Eimantas Frankonis
Aurelijus Staskevi¢ius
Albertas BalaiSis
Gitanas Pakulnevicius
Virginijus Jonaitis
Fabrici Kocinski

Arttiras Tuomas
Remigijus Kabecius
Aleksandr Sinilnikov
Vadim Ezkov
Aleksandr Jermakov

Algimantas Vilkevicius
Gediminas Senfeldas

Akim Denisenko
Vladimir Volodko
Gediminas Vachteris

Olga Veryukina
Juraté Pranckevi¢iené
Vilma Kriau¢ioniené

Ilze Aigare
Aida Vilimiené
Ramuné Ivanauskaité

Andrejs Hodjuks
Shan Helfara
Nedas Sinkiinas

Jonas Leonavic¢ius

Valery Minakovs
Aleksandras Zamorskis
Linas KerSevicius
Mindaugas Sakys
Arnoldas Venckus

Victor Lyubavin
Arvydas Vaidila
Virginijus Jonaitis

Arturas Tuomas
Vilmantas Krasauskas

1970
1969
1966
1969
1968
1969
1969
1965
1943

1961
1961
1963
1965
1962

1958
1959

1953
1987
1987

100 m kompleksinis plaukimas

NK
NK

0.29,45
0.30,28
0.30,75
0.30,94
0.31,82
0.32,72
0.33,65
0.38,12
0.42,41

0.32,28
0.32,69
0.33,66
0.36,56
0.45,30

0.30,63
0.34,88

0.39,45
0.26,06
0.33,76

1973
1975
1972

1965
1962
1964

1983
1984
1981

1978

1974
1971
1971
1973
1972

1966
1969
1965

1961
1964

Moterys

diskv.

Vyrai

1.18,60
1.28,70
1.36,94

1.15,44
1.24,14
1.29,12

1.10,95
1.37,22
1.41,26

1.11,08

1.04,76
1.06,63
1.08,83
1.09,72
1.22,98

1.12,94
1.16,79
1.27,43

1.13,55
1.14,78

Viln.
Kaun.
Kais.
Kais.
Kaun.
Kaun.
Siaul.
Siaul.
Pranc.

Kaun.
Kaun.
Kal.
Kal.
STaul.

Kaun.
Mar.

Iv(al.
§iau1.
Siaul.

Kal.
Mar.
Kaun.

Riga
Klp.
Kaun.

Rez.
Pranc.
Kaun.

Mar.

Jelgav.
Kais.
Kaun.
Kais.
Siaul.
Kal.
Siaul.
Siaul.
Kaun.
Mar.



3. Artiiras Burbulis

4, Edvardas Babelis

5. Arlandas Juodeska
VI

1. Victor Komazov

2. Sergejus Kolokolenkovas

3. Sergey Yanochkin

4. Virgilijus Minelga
VI

1. Jurij Bogdanskij
VIII

1. Viktoras Snieska

Vyr. teis¢jas

Vyr. sekretoré

1963
1961
1961

1958
1956
1956
1956
1952

1947

diskv.

1.23,64
1.35,66
1.17,64

1.13,44
1.19,12
1.19,79
1.30,25
1.32,18

1.26,76

Siaul.

Riga
Viln.
Kal.
Kaun.
Siaul.

Kaun.

Asta Veikutiené

Biruté Piktuiziené



